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10312 BURNICE CLAWSON 1 12-13-2016 12-13-2016 10.00
10315 CYNTHIA MCCLAIN 1 17-13-2016 12-13-2016 10.00
10319 DEVOX CHALLIS 1 12-13-2016 12-13-2016 10.00
10321 DONNE GASPAR T 12-13-2016 12-13-2016 10.00
10322 DONOVAN CARRION I 12-13-2016 12-13-2016 10.00
10334 JOBNNA CHAVIRA 1 12-13-2016 12-13-2016 10.00
10339 MARY ARENIVAS 1 12-13-2016 12-13-2016 10.00
10340 MELINDA WARREN 1 12-13-2016 12-13-2016 10.00
10343 MISTY MCHILLIBMS 1 12-13-2016 12-13-2016 10.00
10349 PATRICIE WHITEFILED 1 12-13-2016 12-13-2016 10.00
10355 ROY GARCIA 1 12-13-2016 12-13-2016 10.00
10383 DEREK HAMPTON T 12-28-2016 12-28-2016 305.00
10528 CARSIN LYNN SPRRKS 1 01-26-2017 01-26-2017 10.00
10567 Gerald James 1 06-16-2017 06-16-2017 240,00
10598 ARRON COCKRILL 1 02-03-2017 02-03-2017 10.00
10600 ALVA MERCER 1 02-03-2017 02-03-2017 10.00
10607 SRADLEY GONZALEZ 1 09-03-2017 02-03-2017 10.00
10641 MICHELLE DECKER 1 02-03-2017 02-03-2017 10.00
10761 JOBNN GARCIA GONZALES 1 02-27-2017 02-27-2017 10.00
10998 AIRGAS T 04-12-2017 04-12-2017 59.65
11000 AT&T 1 04-12-2017 04-12-2017 416.41
11003 CERD SERVICE CENTER 1 04-12-2017 04-12-2017 488.21
11014 HAMLIN DENTAL 1 04-12-2017 04-12-2017 194,00
11015 OMNTBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS 1 04-12-2017 04-12-2017 230.94
11018 TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISEURSEMENT I 04-12-2017 04-12-2017 268.62
11056 Jim K Fisher 1 04-20-2017 04-20-2017 226.80
11076 FISHER COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 1 05-01-2017 05-01-2017 3,776.58
11498 AUTOMATED COPY SYSTEMS I 07-31-2017 07-31-2017 : 40.25
11548 COPSYNC, INC 1 08-14-2017 08-14-2017 g,994.00
11635 CARLOS ALMANZA I 09-11-2017 09-11-2017 10.00
11646 CORY DRVIS 1 09-11-2017 09-11-2017 10.00
11772 BILLY MACK FLOYD 1 10-10-2017 10-10-2017 10.00
11776 BRADLEY DEAN LINDLEY 1 10-10-2017 10-10-2017 10.00
11788 CYNTHIA JANE FRYAR 1 10-10-2017 10-10-2017 10.00
11802 &7 DISTRIBUTORS - AUSTIN 1 10-10-2017 10-10-2017 52.90
11823 NICOLE RODGERS 1 10-10-2017 10-10-2017 27.00
11837 STEPHEN JOE SCOTT I 10-10-2017 10-10-2017 10.00
11892 GREG DECKER I 10-23-2017 10-23-2017 10.00
11909 RAYVMOND DORK 1 10-23-2017 10-23-2017 10.00
12044 FISHER COUNTY HOSPTITAL CLINICS 1 11-27-2017 11-27-2017 $8.00
12292 IRENE MARTINEZ LUJAN 1 01-22-2018 01-22-2018 10.00
12306 MICHEAL VERNON TERRY T 01-22-2018 01-22-2018 10.00
12338 BEN E KEITH FOODS - DFW DIVISION 1 01-29-2018 01-29-2018 59.32
12479 BRADLEY DEAN LINDLEY 1 03-01-2018 03-01-2018 10.00
12784 COURTNEY ASHFORD I 05-14-2018 05-14-2018 10.00
12800 HAROLD GRUBEN 1 05-14-2018 05-14-2018 75.00
12872 CHRISTOPHER SHEAN HAMILTON I 05-29-2018 05-29-2018 10.00
12874 CLOYD MICHAEL HERRON 1 05-29-2018 05-29-2018 10.00
12881 DANNY WAYNE WATSON I 05-20-2018 05-29-2018 10.00
12888 ELTZABETH ROSCHELL WILLIAMS 1 05-29-2018 05-29-2018 10.00
12895 HOLLI HELM 1 05-29-2018 05-29-2018 10.00
12903 KATHY DAVENPORT I p5-29-2018 05-29-2018 10.00
12309 LINDA RIVAS 1 05-29-2018 05-29-2018 10.00
12014 DATRICIA JEANNE WYSCARVER 1 05-29-2018 05-29-2018 10.00
12919 REY ZAMBRANO 1 05-29-2018 05-29-2018 10.00
12038 TYSON WYNN NOWLIN C 05-29-2018 09-30-2018 10.00

12945 DENNTS OWENS 1 05-29-2018 05-29-2018 10.00
13115 JONNYE LU GIBSON v 07-09-2018 09-12-2018 7.50
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JONNYE LU GIBSON o}
SEVENTH ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICIAL C?
KELLY DRVIS &
KELLY DBVIS C
WCTLEA C
ABILENE PROFESSIONAL CENTER 9]
ALMEDA STEPHENS KI1DD I
ANGIE PIPPIN c
ARGENTINA VELEZ YRANEZ &
ATMOS ENERGY C
BUG OUT PEST MANAGEMENT C
CHALMERS NOEL GREEN 2
COBY LAYNE MOORE C
DE LAGE LANDEN c
FISHER, MITCHELL & NOLAN COUNTIES I
MCM ELEGANTE' GRANDE ODESSA C
QUILL c
ROBY AUTOMOTIVE C
SHANA HARS C
SHARI LYN MORRIS C
TYLER CHRISTIAN CLRAWSON C
TYSON WYNN NOWLIN <4
WARREN FAY DOZIER [
WILLIAM LANCE SHAW C
BATTS COMMUNICRTIONS C
CARD SERVICE CENTER (8]
LIBERTY MATIONAL LIFE INS. CO. Iz
JONNYE LU GIBSON c
BGRILIFE EXTENSION ACCT: #230202 124
AT&T C
AT&T c
BATTS COMMUNICATIONS C
BEN E KEITH FOODS - DEW DIVISION ¢
BLACK PLUMBING C
CHAD PEARSCN &
CcITY JANITORIAL SUPPLY C
CITY OF ROBY G
CITY OF ROTAN .l
CJJs I
CLINIC PHARMACY cC
CLOUD PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY v
CONOCO-2586-WEXBANK C
COOPER OIL CO INC G
DIRECT ENERGY C
DIRECTV c
GRAY FUEL & CHEMICAL L4
HILLIARD OFFICE SOLUTIONS C
HUDSON ENERGY C
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL (&
LARRY'S AUTOMOTIVE G
LEAF C
1EE'S SERVICE AUTO PARTS C
LIBERTY NATIONAL LIFE INS. CO. c
LOCAEL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LP o]
LONGWORTH CO-OP GIN o)
LUCILE WATSON I
NAPA AUTO PARTS c
NICK DICKSON &
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NAME-OF-PAYEE

NOWLIN FARM SERVICE
PURCHASE POWER
QUILL

REED'S SERVICE AND REFALR

RELX INC.

ROAD RUNNER TIRE SERVICE

ROBY AUTOMOTIVE

ROTAN MERCANTILE CO. LLC

ROTAN MOTOR & RADIATOR REFPAIR
SHERRY WILLIEMSON, CLERK
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC
SYIVESTER-MCCAULLEY WATER SUPPLY
T & K AG CENTER

THRIFTWAY

U.S. POSTAL SERVICE

VERIZON WIRELESS
WESTATR-PRAXAIR DIST. INC
WHITES

WTG FUELS INC

YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY CO

CLOUD PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY
BQURONE INC.

ATST

AT&T

ATMOS ENERGY

RIG COUNTRY ELECTRIC COOP

LANCE B. GREEN - GREEN'S CONCRETE
SAMS CLUB

YESWAY

AT&T

BIRCH COMMUNICATION

BIG COUNTRY ELECTRIC COOP

IC COUNTRY ELECTRIC COOP

ATMOS ENERGY

AT&T

LANCE B. GREEN — GREEN'S CONCRETE
PEN T KEITH FOODS - DFW DIVISION
A RIFKIN CO.

AFLAC

ATRGAS-SOUTHWEST

ALAN WARD WEATHERSBEE

ALICIA CLARK

ENGIE PIPPIN

BRMEDA ANN MONTEZ

ARTURQ GUADALUPE ORTIZ

ATMOS ENERGY

SATTS COMMUNICATIONS

BELYNDA KAY RAINS

BEN E KEITH FOODS - DEW DIVISION
BEVERLY RANDOLPH LANDES

BILL WILLIAMS TIRE CENTER

BITTER CREEK WATER SUPPLY CORP
BRANDON SCOTT ALLS

SRIAN KEITH HARRISON

CBRD SERVICE CENTER

CATHY SUE SMITH

CITY JANITORIAL SUPPLY

COOPER OIL CO INC
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NAME-OF-PAYEE

DALE MARTIN & SON TIRE CO., INC.
DE LAGE LANDEN

DEBORAH USREY RIVERS

DENNIS LANE KIKER

ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE INC.
EMILIA MAE GARCIA

FISHER COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
FISHER COUNTY HOSPITAL CLINICS
FISHER COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT
FLORES FARMS

GARY ANDREW GIEBS

GERALD JRMES

GORDON SCOTT DANIEL

HILLIARD OFFICE SOLUTIONS

1Cs JAIL SUPPLIES INC.

JEFFREY L. ALLEN

JESSE B ROBINSON

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

JURNITR MARQUEZ

KAITLYN BRANDEE THOMAS

KNIGHT CARPET & FLOORING

KNOX WASTE SERVICE LLC

1AN CCOMMUNICATICNS

LANCE B. GREEN - GREEN'S CONCRETE
LANCE CLARK

LAWRENCE HALL CHEVROLET-BUICK INC.
1LEE'S SERVICE AUTC PARTS

LGCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, LP
LORI ANN GARNER

MARTSSA LYNETTE WALLACE

MARTIN FEED & SEED

MARVIN KEENAN

NAOMI RUTH PEEK

NEW HORIZON AG SERVICE

NOWLIN FARM SERVICES

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS CREDIT
PAMELA JEAN CASWELL

PAUL SCOTT

PERDUE, BRANDON, FIELDER, COLLINS &
QUALITY IMPLEMENT

QUILL

ROAD RUNNER TIRE SERVICE

ROBY AUTOMOTIVE

RONNIE PHILLIP MARTINEZ

ROTAN MERCANTILE CO. LLC
RUDOLFO CARRION

SHEILA JON DOZIER

SHERRI LEE MURDOCK

STEVEN RAY BARRERA

TERESA YVETTE HOOPER

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SE
THE NEWSPAPER OFFICE LLC
THRIFTWAY

TRACEY DOWELL

TRISHA DENISE SMITH

U.5. POSTAL SERVICE

VERIZON WIRELESS

HOHHHROOQO=SH Ao +H4HOOOA OO A a0 +HO =00+ = 0o = = O = 0

I
€
v
I
I
I
c
Cc
I
&
&
I
c
I
C
I
€
I
I
(&

REGISTER -

09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
0g-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
0§-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
£09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018

A3
ACCOUNT:0100-0100 - 09-01-2018

CHG-DT

09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-30-2018
09-30-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-30-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-30-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018
09-24-2018
09-24-2018
09-30-2018

ISSUED

1:,:379%
165.
10.

10.
7,433,
1.0
43,991,
298.
541.
2,250.
10.
1,830
10.

.68
243.
1300
.00
=3 1]
.00
.00
T3
e |
.0¢
.00
.50
G2
MLl
.00
.00
.00
100.
1C0.
10
1,045.
292.
T8
.00
6350.
94.
499.
1, 715%,
430,
193.
10.
23.
.00
10.
10.
10
10.
5,986.
14.
433.
88.
126
10.
92.
150.

3

10

Qa8
07
00
o0
85
00
47
50
29
00
co
Q0
00

56
co

00
0o
o]y}
00
a0
44

00
68
00
61
00
00
00
91

00
00
00
00
00
64
60
81
[o1o]
00
00
66

thru 09-30-2018

CRSHED

1,379.

10.

10.

541.

Z2+250.

1,630.

58.

243.

1,300.

.00

10.

By 35BL

116.
25875

244.
1,738+

B

100.

100.

10.

499.

o8

00

00

o I 5 ]
o o

00

68

56

00

0o

A3

24
a0

23
78

00

00

00

00

0o

=kl

c.00

10.

5,986.

433.

125.

150.

o

co

60

00

66

PAGE
PREPARER: 0004

4

QUTSTANDING CS

165.

10.
1,433,

43,991,
298,

B57.

10.

9,000.
678.

555.
10.

10.
1,045.

07

0c
85

47
50

.00

.00

o]0}

50

00
0o

292.60
789.44

430.

183.

10.

10.

10.
10.

BB.

10.
92Z.

.00

00
00
00

00

o0
00

.64

0o
00

0

o 0 n

(]

@]

[

(8]




11-28-2018
TIME:10:54

CHECK RECONCILIATION

AM

13525
13526
13527
13528
135289
13530
13531
13532
13553
13534
9000000001
9000000010
9000000011
2000000013

NAME-OF-PAYEE

WRRREN CAT

WASHINGTCN NATIONAL
WYLIE & SONS, INC

QUILL

KNIGHT CARPET & FLOCRING
KNIGHT CRRPET & FLOORING
KNIGHT CARPET & FLOORING
KHNIGHT CRRPET & FLOORING

EKNIGHT CRRPET & FLOORING

4C ELECTRIC

AIRGAS-SOUTHWEST

BEN E KEITH FOODS - DEW DIVISION
BUG OUT PEST MANAGEMENT
CARD SERVICE CENTER

DAELE MARTIN & SON TIRE CO.,
LANDES FURNITURE

NEW HORIZON AG SERVICE
SMITH

SOQUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC
VERIZON WIRELESS

TEXAS ASSOCIRTION OF COUNTIES
TRECEY DOWELL

QUILL

QUILL

QUILL

QUILL

CARD SERVICE CENTER

CRRD SERVICE CENTER

CARD SERVICE CENTER

CERD SERVICE CENTER

CARD SERVICE CENTER

CARD SERVICE CENTER

CARD SERVICE CENTER

BEN E KEITH FOODS — DFW DIVISION
CRRD SERVICE CENTER

CITY JBNITORIAL SUPPLY

COOPER OIL CO INC

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

LEAT

PITNEY BOWES

INC.

REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDER FOR CAPITA

TIBBIT COMMERCIAL LEASING
JEANTIE FULLER

SOQUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC
BECKY MAULDIN

ROTAN MOTOR & RADIATOR REPAIR
HR&R, LLC

CARD SERVICE CENTER

SEMS CLUB

TEXAS VITAL STATISTICS
TEXAS VITAL STATISTICS
TEXAS VITAL STATISTICS
TEXAS VITAL STARTISTICS
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VOID CHECKS
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